
PETE436 Reservoir 

Characterization 

# Student Name 

1 Ömer Faruk Duran 

2 Çağan Keçeli 

3 Utku Kırışak 

4 Mehmet Can Köse 

5 Hüseyin Ayberk Öztürk 

6 Dilara Sema Uyanık 

7 Orkun Korkunç 

8 Oğuzhan Metin Kül 

9 Akhmetzhan Turganov 

10 Medine Deniz 

11 Gökhan Çoban 

12 Hasan Kubilay Kuşcu 

13 Zehra Ekren 

14 Mustafa Batuhan Turaç 

15 Elçi Oğuz Günel 

16 Yusuf Berke Ergün 

17 Uğur Arman Alan 

18 İrem Çelimli 

19 Dora Özçelik 

20 Mehmet Utku Yazar  

21 Alperen Vural 

22 Arda Barutçu 

 

 

 

 

 

PETE440 Well Testing 

# Student Name 

1 Ömer Faruk Duran 

2 Mehmet Can Köse 

3 Ege Aydın 

4 Berke Cem Özdemir 

5 Selin Parmaksız 

6 Gökhan Çoban 

7 İbrahim Efekan Bayırlı  

8 Zehra Ekren 

9 Mustafa Kemal Pekmezci 

10 Muhammed Allabadi 

11 Mustafa Batuhan Turaç 

12 Magsud Öztürk 

13 İlker Topçu 

14 Emre Evrim 

15 Mehmet Utku Yazar  

16 Mehmet Can Sürmeneli 

17 Eren Kiremitçi 

18 Mohamed Gharib 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PETE450 Introduction to 

Geothermal Reservoir Engineering 

# Student Name 

1 Çağan Keçeli 

2 Utku Kırışak 

3 Hüseyin Ayberk Öztürk 

4 Dilara Sema Uyanık 

5 Orkun Korkunç 

6 Akhmetzhan Turganov 

7 Helia Farrokh Eslamlou 

8 Medine Deniz 

9 Berke Cem Özdemir 

10 İbrahim Efekan Bayırlı  

11 Yasin Varlı 

12 Ata Mert Özer 

13 Ege Filizli 

14 Yusuf Berke Ergün 

15 Şahan Burak Ergüzel 

16 Mehmet Tuğrul Tetik 

17 Ömer Burak Bozkır 

18 Ömer Saltuk Aksu 

19 Cem İpek 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PETE462 Underground 

Gas Storage 

# Student Name 

1 Murat Çekiç 

2 Ömer Faruk Duran 

3 İrem Gürbüz 

4 Dilara Sema Uyanık 

5 Mehmet Ali Metin 

6 Zeynep Berra Öksüz 

7 Berke Cem Özdemir 

8 İbrahim Efekan Bayırlı  

9 Hasan Kubilay Kuşcu 

10 Zehra Ekren 

11 Yasin Varlı 

12 Oğuzhan Metin Kül 

13 Ege Filizli 

14 Ömer Burak Bozkır 

15 Yusuf Berke Ergün 

16 Doruk Toksarı 

17 Mert Can Durukan 

18 Furkan Çağrı Bilgiç 

19 Batuhan Kızılkoca 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PETE488 Special Topics: 

Unconventional Oil & Gas Resources 

# Student Name 

1 İrem Gürbüz 

2 Buğra Yavuz Baykız 

3 Akhmetzhan Turganov 

4 Hasan Kubilay Kuşcu 

5 Muhammed Allabadi 

6 Mustafa Batuhan Turaç 

7 Zehra Betül Türkoğlu 

8 Abdulrahman Hammad 

9 Şahan Burak Ergüzel 

10 Eştan Biçer 

11 Mehmet Tuğrul Tetik 

12 Medine Deniz 

13 Khaled Gomaa Shaban Moustafa 

14 Onur Can Kuru 

15 Hasan Kazancı 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PETE492 Special Topics: Emerging 

Technologies in Drilling Engineering 

# Student Name 

1 Buğra Yavuz Baykız 

2 Mehmet Can Köse 

3 Ege Aydın 

4 Helia Farrokh Eslamlou 

5 Dijan Başay 

6 Selin Parmaksız 

7 Ahmet Cebesoy 

8 Ömer Saltuk Aksu 

9 Muhammed Allabadi 

10 Ata Mert Özer 

11 Oğuzhan Metin Kül 

12 Zehra Betül Türkoğlu 

13 Elçi Oğuz Günel 

14 Mehmet Utku Yazar  

15 Hasan Kazancı 

16 Khaled Gomaa Shaban Moustafa 

17 Onur Can Kuru 

18 Mehmet Can Sürmeneli 

19 Mert Atakan Erçen 

20 Enver Genç 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PETE509 Modelling of 

Geothermal Reservoirs 

# Student Name 

1 Gökhan Çoban 

2 Mert Yücel  

3 Şahan Burak Ergüzel 

4 Mehmet Utku Yazar  

5 Doruk Toksarı 

6 Eren Kiremitçi 

7 Mohamed Gharib 

 

PETE702 Dynamics of World Oil 

# Student Name 

1 Selin Parmaksız 

2 Abdelrahman Fawzi 

3 Mustafa Kemal Pekmezci 

4 Arda Çimen 

5 Çağın Kıroğlu 

6 İlker Topçu 

7 Ahmet Ege Karatepe 

 

PETE499 Occupational H&S for 

Oil Industry 

# Student Name 

1 İrem Gürbüz 

2 Buğra Yavuz Baykız 

3 Ege Aydın 

4 Helia Farrokh Eslamlou 

5 Ali Haydar Rahbay  

6 Sezin Eren Gencer 

7 Mustafa Kemal Pekmezci 

8 Yasin Varlı 

9 Arda Çimen 

10 Zeynep Berra Öksüz 

11 Onur Can Kuru 

12 Ömer Burak Bozkır 

13 Zehra Betül Türkoğlu 

14 Doruk Toksarı 

15 Görkem Arda Göçmen 

16 Mehmet Tuğrul Tetik 

17 Mert Bilecenoğlu 

18 Salah Eddın Alsadaka  

19 Mertcan Özçelik 

20 Güzin Kılıç 

21 Sena Odabaşı 

22 Arda Öktel 

23 Ömer Saltuk Aksu 

24 Eren Kiremitçi 

PETE505 Surface Production 

Operations 

# Student Name 

1 Arda Çimen 

2 Ata Mert Özer 

3 Ege Filizli 

4 Görkem Arda Göçmen 

5 Mert Can Durukan 

6 İlker Topçu 

PETE507 Numerical Reservoir 

Simulation I 

# Student Name 

1 Hüseyin Ayberk Öztürk 

2 Mehmet Ali Metin 

3 Orkun Korkunç 

4 Akhmetzhan Turganov 

5 Mehmet Can Sürmeneli 

6 Görkem Arda Göçmen 

7 Mert Can Durukan 

8 Onur Can Kuru 


